## Shree Steel Wire Ropes Ltd.



MFRS. OF: STEEL WIRE ROPES, STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS, WIRE STRANDS, STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPES & ATDs (REGULATING EQUIPMENT), TRACTION BOND, SECTION INSULATOR ASSEMBLY & ANTICREEP WIRE

#### Administrative Office & Correspondence Address:

2nd Floor, Shiv Ashish Commercial Complex, Plot No. 10, 19th Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071, (INDIA)

Tel.: (022) 2527 4142 / 6739 9999

E-mail: info@sswrl.com + WEB: www.sswrl.com



Date: 18th November, 2019

To

N: L45202MH1992PLC067466

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai, 400001

Dear Sir

Sub: Disclosure of inter-se transfer of shares between Promoter / Promoter Group in accordance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulation, 2011.

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform that the Company has received intimation regarding inter-se transfer of shares between two promoters of the companies as follows:

Name of Shareholder	Before the transaction		After the transaction		
Manoj BansidharJeswani	78260	2.36	0	0	
(transferor)					
Ashish Lachman Sajnani	1000	0.03	79260	2.39	
(transferee)					

This inter-se transfer amongst the promoters is through off-market transaction. The aggregate shareholding of promoter group before and after the above transfer remains the same.

The disclosures submitted by acquirer are enclosed herewith.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Compliance Officer

**Encl:** As above

From: Ashish L. Sajnani

701- Aryans, Brindavan society, Deonar Farm Road, Deonar,

Mumbai- 400088

Date: 18<sup>th</sup> November, 2019

To, Shree Steel Wire Ropes Ltd 183-185, KIDC, Village Dheku, Taluka Khalapur, Khopoli- 410203 District- Raigad,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited (Scrip Code: 513488)

### Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed disclosure w.r.t. acquisition of shares in Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

Ashish L Sajnani

Encl: As above

016

From: Ashish L. Sajnani

701- Aryans, Brindavan society, Deonar Farm Road, Deonar,

Mumbai- 400088

Date: 13th November, 2019

010620

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai. 400001

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited (Scrip Code: 513488)

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed disclosure w.r.t. acquisition of shares in Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

M. 9820228000

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

Mail-ashish\_sasnani@hotmail.com

onnice. 022 67399999

Ashish L Sajnani

Encl: As above

BSE LTD.
INWARD SECTION

13 NOV 2019

CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED SIGN

# Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name oftheTargetCompany(TC)	SHREE STEE	L WIRE ROPES L	IMITED
Name(s)of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer: ASHISH SAJNANI PAC: ANIL SAJNANI AND BHOLENATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter / Promoter group	YES	a ur ur speriorius de la come de l La come de la come de l	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	вомвау ѕ	TOCK EXCHANGE	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable(*)	%w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC(**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of:  a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien/	548725	16.57	16.57
non-disposal undertaking / others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants / convertible securities/ any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each		The control of principles of the control of the con	,
category) e) Total (a +b + c+ d)	548725	16.57	16.57
Details of acquisition / sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold	78260	2.36	2.36
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each		Name of the Control o	
category) acquired / sold  d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer e) Total (a + b+ c+ d)	78260	2.36	2.36

After the acquisition / sale, holding of:			оскомо ретененто учения изока надажения операция пересо об выста на при достой на при достой на при достой над В
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li><li>b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer</li></ul>	626985	18.93	18.93
c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitle sthe acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each			ė,
category) after acquisition e) Total(a+ b+ c+ d)	626985	18.93	18.93
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	OFF MARKET		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	11/11/2019	and any cut. As each can work an experience proceedings whereast consistency and an experience and a	er gestil men som det ste gjorder en en sjelle ste grede gestil en de gjorde en
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	33114900		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	33114900		
Total diluted share / voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	33114900	me i zny pie ben i vidi i charil krimisti kou kropi. V pomo krimisti krimisti krimisti populari populari posta	and a return of the form of the first and the selection of the selection of the first and the selection of t

(\*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(\*\*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full converseon of the outstanding convertible securities /warrants in to equity shares-of-the TC.

Signature of the acquirer:

Place:

Mumbai

Date:

12/11/2019

\*\*\*\*

From: Manoj B. Jeswani

1/1/2, Atur Park, S. T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai- 400071

Mobile- 9820700071 / 25201691 Emal- manojbj@rediffmail.com

Date: 18<sup>th</sup> November, 2019

To,

Shree Steel Wire Ropes Ltd 183-185, KIDC, Village Dheku, Taluka Khalapur, Khopoli- 410203 District- Raigad,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 2011

Ref: Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited (Scrip Code: 513488)

## Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed disclosure w.r.t. disposal of shares in Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

Manoj B. Jeswani

Encl: As above

ole

010649

From: Manoj B. Jeswani

1/1/2, Atur Park, S. T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai- 400071

Mobile- 9820700071/25201691 Emal- manojbj@rediffmail.com

Date: 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2019

To, **Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai. 400001

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited (Scrip Code: 513488)

### Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 please find enclosed disclosure w.r.t. disposal of shares in Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

ours faithfully,

Manoj B. Jeswani

Encl: As above

BSE LTD.
INWARD SECTION
14 NOV 2019
CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED
SIGN.

# Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED SCRIP CODE: 513488		
Name (s) of the seller	MANOJ B. JESWANI YES		Technique per a Calculation de contra secreta de contra de contra de contra de contra de contra de contra de c
Whether the seller belongs to Promoter / Promoter group			automata, mandra di montre di como de como de la como de como d
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE		
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable(*)	%w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC(**)
Before the sale under consideration, holding of:			о от применя на под вого стою для тем од и оточности и не очинест на под от остой на дучени од основного од ос Стою от основного од
<ul> <li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li> <li>b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien/non-disposal undertaking / others)</li> <li>c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares</li> <li>d) Warrants / convertible securities/ any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)</li> </ul>	78260	2.36	2.36
e) Total $(a+b+c+d)$	78260	2.36	2.36
Details of a sale			
<ul> <li>a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold</li> <li>b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares</li> <li>c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired / sold</li> </ul>	78260	2.36	2.36
<ul> <li>d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer</li> <li>e) Total (a + b+ c+ d)</li> </ul>	78260	2.36	2.36

After the sale, holding of:	- Caracteria de La Calacteria de Calacteria	y ang man disang tipang tipang ang mang mang mang mang mang mang ma	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	O	0	O street or stre
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT
<ul> <li>c) VRs otherwise than by shares</li> <li>d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitle sthe acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition</li> </ul>	and a property and a contract of the contract		
e) Total(a+ b+ c+ d)	0	0	
Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	OFF MARKE		
Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	11/11/2019	er gallet mengraakkende er a blever op george er gelten er de	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	33114900		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	33114900		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total diluted share / voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	33114900		

(\*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(\*\*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities /warrants in to equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the seller:

Place:

Mumbai

Date:

13/11/2019

\*\*\*\*\*

## rediffmail

Mailbox of manojbj

# Subject: Disclosure 29(2)

From: Manoj Jeswani<manojbj@rediffmail.com> on Wed, 13 Nov 2019 16:09:13

To: <corp.relations@bseindia.com>

1 attachment(s) - Manoj\_Jeswani\_-\_Disclosure\_29\_2\_.pdf (683.69KB)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find attached disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 towards disposal of Shares.

Regards, Manoj B Jeswani